PENNINGTON COUNTY

BOARD OF COMMISSIONER’S MEETING

COUNTY BOARD ROOM

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 24™, 2013, 5:00 P.M.

5:00

5:05

5:25

5:40

6:00

AGENDA
Pledge of Allegiance

Ken Yutrzenka — Human Services Director
- Consent Agenda

Captain Hanson — MN State Patrol, Lou Tasa —
MnDOT, Holly Kostrzewski — NE/NW TZD
Coordinator

- Towards Zero Deaths (TZD) Presentation

Kathleen Herring — Financial Asst. Supervisor,
Mike Flaagan — County Engineer
- LEAN discussion

Mike Flaagan — County Engineer
- Highway Dept. Items

Rey Freeman — Geo-Comm, Ray Kuznia —
County Sheriff
- ARMOUR participation study

County Auditor’s Items

(This agenda is subject to change)



